07/03/2024, 10:28 L&l

& An official website of the City of Philadelphia government Here's how you know

Property History
Permits, licenses, violations & appeals by address

STANDARD CLOSED
CASE NUMBER: 657644 Applicable codes index [

L&I District: NORTH

OPA Account #: 433122600
4036 N 8TH ST

Philadelphia, PA 19140-2234

Case number 657644
Priority STANDARD
Date added Oct. 02, 2018
Date updated May. 17,2019
Resolution date Not Available

y

Violation number: 4900987 - FC-13-907.2 X
Code FC-13-907.2 ©
Type SINGLE STATION SMKE ALRM REQ'D
Date Sep. 27,2018
Status

gy

Violation number:; 4900988 - PM15-302.2 X

Code PM15-302.2 @
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Status
Violation number: 4900989 - PM15-305.3 X
Code PM15-305.3 @
Type INTERIOR SURFACES
Date Sep. 27,2018
Status

I

Violation number: 4900990 - PM15-307 X
Code PM15-307 @
Type HANDRAILS AND GUARDS
Date Sep. 27,2018
Status

g

Investigations

Date Case # Status
Sep. 27,2018 657644 FAILED
Dec. 14, 2018 657644 FAILED
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